
BRACKET KIT PART NUMBER SLIDE SERIES NON-RECESSED RECESSED
BK-1 370 x

BK-1 310 x

BK-10 130 x

BK-10 130 x

BK-10 145 x

BK-10 150 x

BK-11 130 x

BK-11 145 x

BK-11 150 x

BK-14 340QDR x

BK-15 125 x

BK-16 125 x

BK-18 125 x

BK-19 125 x

BK-1-SS 310 x

BK-1-SS 370 x

BK-1-YZ 310 x

BK-1-YZ 370 x

BK-2 310 x

BK-2 370 x

BK-20 110-1 x

BK-20-YZ3 (Zinc With Yellow Chromate SC3) 110-1 x

BK-20-Z (Zinc) 110-1 x

BK-23 375 x

BK-23-1 375 x

BK-25 375 x

BK-26 120 x

BK-28 375 x

BK-2-SS 310 x

BK-2-SS 370 x

BK-3 310 x

BK-3 370 x

BK-30 310 x

BK-30 370 x

BK-3-10 (QTY 10 Kits) 310 x

BK-3-10 (QTY 10 Kits) 370 x

BK-32 330 x

BK-32 340 x

BK-3-25 (QTY 25 Kits) 310 x

BK-3-25 (QTY 25 Kits) 370 x

BK-33 330 x

BK-35 125 x

BK-3-50 (QTY 50 Kits) 310 x

BK-3-50 (QTY 50 Kits) 370 x

BK-36 125 x

BK-3711 376 x

BK-38 128 x

BK-38 170 x

BK-39 250 x

BK-3-B (Black Oxide) 310 x

BK-3-B (Black Oxide) 370 x

BK-3-EZ 370EZ x

BK-3-SS 310 x

BK-3-SS 370

BK-4 310 x

BK-4 370 x

BK-40 128 x

BK-40 170 x

BK-41 138 x

BY BRACKET PART NUMBER
BRACKETRY



BRACKET KIT PART NUMBER SLIDE SERIES NON-RECESSED RECESSED
BK-42 138 x

BK-43 131 x

BK-44 131 x

BK-45 x

BK-46 x

BK-47 510 x

BK-47-SS 510 x

BK-48 510 x

BK-48-SS 510 x

BK-49 510 x

BK-49-SS 510 x

BK-5 330 x

BK-5 340 x

BK-50 510 x

BK-50-SS 510 x

BK-51 250 x

BK-52 600 x

BK-53 600 x

BK-54 120 x

BK-55 250 x

BK-56 340QDR x

BK-57 510 x

BK-57-SS 510 x

BK-58 510 x

BK-58-SS 510 x

BK-59 510 x

BK-591 475 x

BK-591-E (SF / LR) 475 x

BK-591-SS 475 x

BK-591-E-SS (SF / LR) 475 x

BK-59-SS 510 x

BK-6 375 x

BK-60 510 x

BK-60-SS 510 x

BK-62 510 x

BK-62-SS 510 x

BK-63 510 x

BK-63-SS 510 x

BK-64 510 x

BK-64-SS 510 x

BK-65 510 x

BK-65-SS 510 x

BK-66 125 x

BK-66-SS 125 x

BK-67 125 x

BK-6732 501 x

BK-67-SS 125 x

BK-69 260 x

BK-6-YZ (Zinc with Yellow Chromate) 375 x

BK-70 250 x

BK-76 1U Universal x

BK-77 515 x

BK-79 510 x

BK-79-SS 510 x

BK-8 432 / 433 x

BK-8 434 x

BK-80 510 x

BK-80-SS 510 x

BK-81 510 x

BK-81-SS 510 x

BK-9 432 / 433 x
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SLIDE SERIES BRACKET KIT PART NUMBER NON-RECESSED RECESSED
120 BK-26 x

120 BK-54 x

125 BK-15 x

125 BK-16 x

125 BK-18 x

125 BK-19 x

125 BK-35 x

125 BK-36 x

125 BK-66 x

125 BK-66-SS x

125 BK-67 x

125 BK-67-SS x

128 BK-38 x

128 BK-40 x

130 BK-10 x

130 BK-10 x

130 BK-11 x

131 BK-43 x

131 BK-44 x

138 BK-41 x

138 BK-42 x

145 BK-10 x

145 BK-11 x

150 BK-10 x

150 BK-11 x

170 BK-38 x

170 BK-40 x

250 BK-39 x

250 BK-51 x

250 BK-55 x

250 BK-70 x

260 BK-69 x

310 BK-1 x

310 BK-1-SS x

310 BK-1-YZ x

310 BK-2 x

310 BK-2-SS x

310 BK-3 x

310 BK-30 x

310 BK-3-10 (QTY 10 Kits) x

310 BK-3-25 (QTY 25 Kits) x

310 BK-3-50 (QTY 50 Kits) x

310 BK-3-B (Black Oxide) x

310 BK-3-SS x

310 BK-4 x

330 BK-32 x

330 BK-33 x

330 BK-5 x

340 BK-32 x

340 BK-5 x

370 BK-1 x

370 BK-1-SS x

370 BK-1-YZ x

370 BK-2 x

370 BK-2-SS x

370 BK-3 x

370 BK-30 x

370 BK-3-10 (QTY 10 Kits) x

370 BK-3-25 (QTY 25 Kits) x

370 BK-3-50 (QTY 50 Kits) x
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370 BK-3-B (Black Oxide) x

370 BK-3-SS

370 BK-4 x

375 BK-23 x

375 BK-23-1 x

375 BK-25 x

375 BK-28 x

375 BK-6 x

375 BK-6-YZ (Zinc with Yellow Chromate) x

376 BK-3711 x

434 BK-8 x

475 BK-591 x

475 BK-591-E (SF / LR) x

475 BK-591-SS x

475 BK-591-E-SS (SF / LR) x

501 BK-6732 x

510 BK-47 x

510 BK-47-SS x

510 BK-48 x

510 BK-48-SS x

510 BK-49 x

510 BK-49-SS x

510 BK-50 x

510 BK-50-SS x

510 BK-57 x

510 BK-57-SS x

510 BK-58 x

510 BK-58-SS x

510 BK-59 x

510 BK-59-SS x

510 BK-60 x

510 BK-60-SS x

510 BK-62 x

510 BK-62-SS x

510 BK-63 x

510 BK-63-SS x

510 BK-64 x

510 BK-64-SS x

510 BK-65 x

510 BK-65-SS x

510 BK-79 x

510 BK-79-SS x

510 BK-80 x

510 BK-80-SS x

510 BK-81 x

510 BK-81-SS x

515 BK-77 x

600 BK-52 x

600 BK-53 x

110-1 BK-20-YZ3 (Zinc With Yellow Chromate SC3) x

110-1 BK-20-Z (Zinc) x

110-1 BK-20 x

1U Universal BK-76 x

340QDR BK-14 x

340QDR BK-56 x

370EZ BK-3-EZ x

432 / 433 BK-8 x

432 / 433 BK-9 x

BK-45 x

BK-46 x
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